Technical data sheet
TANDEM 16 mm
The versatile runner system
2TD-127/3 EN/07.23 © Copyright by Blum
Runner systems | TANDEM 16 mm
Contents
Ordering and planning information
560H locking device feature –

06
08
11
13
15
17
19
21
23
24
27
NL + 3
3
NL
1
250 560H2500B
270 560H2700B
300 560H3000B
320 560H3200B
350 560H3500B
380 560H3800B
400 560H4000B
420 560H4200B
450 560H4500B
480 560H4800B
500 560H5000B
520 560H5200B
550 560H5500B
600 560H6000B
2
T51.1700.04
2
2

Drawer length
Front thickness
Inner drawer length
Additional +2 mm with POSISTOP
Drawer assembly
Use drilling template T65.1000.02
+3 mm with side stabilisation
 Additional +12 mm with side stabilisation
560H locking device feature – full extension – BLUMOTION
NL + 3
6
NL
3
295.1000
1
250 560H2500T
270 560H2700T
300 560H3000T
320 560H3200T
350 560H3500T
380 560H3800T
400 560H4000T
420 560H4200T
450 560H4500T
480 560H4800T
500 560H5000T
520 560H5200T
550 560H5500T
600 560H6000T
2
T51.1700.04
4
T57.1140S

Drawer length
Drawer length
Front thickness
Inner drawer length
Drawer assembly
Use drilling template T65.1000.02
Trigger range
With synchronisation
Without synchronisation
Example for 560H – 30 kg, nominal length NL
500 mm, four sided drawer, with synchronisation
NL + 3
8
NL
1
270 550H2700B
300 550H3000B
350 550H3500B
400 550H4000B
450 550H4500B
500 550H5000B
550 550H5500B
600 550H6000B
650 550H6500B
2a
T51.1400
2
T51.1700.04

Drawer
Inner drawer
Nominal length
Nominal length
Drawer length
Drawer length
Front thickness
Inner drawer length
Additional +2 mm with POSISTOP
+3 mm with side stabilisation
 Additional +12 mm with side stabilisation
NL + 3
11
NL
1
270 550H2700T
300 550H3000T
350 550H3500T
400 550H4000T
450 550H4500T
500 550H5000T
550 550H5500T
600 550H6000T
650 550H6500T
4
T57.1140S
2a
T51.1400

500 mm, four sided drawer, with synchronisation
Inner drawer
Nominal length
Drawer length
Front thickness
Inner drawer length
NL + 3
12
4
1
1
12
13
NL
1
260 561H2601B
285 561H2851B
310 561H3101B
335 561H3351B
360 561H3601B
385 561H3851B
410 561H4101B
435 561H4351B
460 561H4601B
485 561H4851B
510 561H5101B
535 561H5351B
560 561H5601B
2
295.1000
3
ZST.410TV

+3 mm with side stabilisation
 Additional +12 mm with side stabilisation
Inner drawer
Nominal length
Drawer length
Front thickness
Inner drawer length
NL + 3
15
NL
2
295.1000
3
T57.1140S
1
260 561H2601T
285 561H2851T
310 561H3101T
335 561H3351T
360 561H3601T
385 561H3851T
410 561H4101T
435 561H4351T
460 561H4601T
485 561H4851T
510 561H5101T
535 561H5351T
560 561H5601T
1
2
1
3

Without synchronisation
Example for 560H – 30 kg, nominal length NL
500 mm, four sided drawer, with synchronisation
NL + 3
14
12
2
3
1
123
17
NL
2
295.1000
1
260 551H2601B
285 551H2851B
310 551H3101B
335 551H3351B
360 551H3601B
385 551H3851B
410 551H4101B
435 551H4351B
460 551H4601B
485 551H4851B
510 551H5101B
535 551H5351B
560 551H5601B
3
ZST.410TT
ZST.650TT
TD-127/3 EN/07.23 © Copyright by Blum

Front thickness
Inner drawer length
NL + 3
1
6c
4
1
6c
19
NL
2
295.1000
3
T57.1140S
1
260 551H2601T
285 551H2851T
310 551H3101T
335 551H3351T
360 551H3601T
385 551H3851T
410 551H4101T
435 551H4351T
460 551H4601T
485 551H4851T
510 551H5101T
535 551H5351T
560 551H5601T
3
2
3
TD-127/3 EN/07.23 © Copyright by Blum